
Isabgul(Psyllium) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Isabgul (Psyllium) Rapar APMC  62.60  6,260.00  6260 -  6,260.00 2026-01-31

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Isabgul (Psyllium) Dhanera APMC  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,500.00 2026-01-31

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Isabgul (Psyllium) Unjha APMC  131.00  13,100.00  14390 -  9,500.00 2026-01-31

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Isabgul (Psyllium) Sami APMC  110.00  11,000.00  11750 -  10,000.00 2026-01-29

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Isabgul (Psyllium) Dhragradhra APMC  87.50  8,750.00  9000 -  8,505.00 2026-01-24

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Other Tharad APMC  105.00  10,500.00  13400 -  7,505.00 2026-01-19

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Other Radhanpur APMC  120.00  12,000.00  12250 -  8,100.00 2026-01-17

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Isabgul (Psyllium) Siddhpur APMC  107.60  10,760.00  10760 -  10,760.00 2026-01-16

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Isabgul (Psyllium) Dasada Patadi APMC  104.50  10,450.00  10505 -  10,100.00 2026-01-09

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Other Harij APMC  111.25  11,125.00  12505 -  9,750.00 2025-12-13

Isabgul (Psyllium) Sami  98.75  9,875.00  10300 -  9,700.00 2025-11-03

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Dhanera  86.40  8,640.00  9450 -  7,650.00 2025-11-03

Isabgul (Psyllium) Siddhpur  84.50  8,450.00  8450 -  8,450.00 2025-10-13

Isabgul (Psyllium) Radhanpur  107.50  10,750.00  11505 -  8,000.00 2025-10-06

Isabgul (Psyllium) Dasada Patadi  89.50  8,950.00  9065 -  8,300.00 2025-10-04

Isabgul (Psyllium) Unjha  113.75  11,375.00  12590 -  8,350.00 2025-10-04

Isabgul (Psyllium) Amreli  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-10-03

Isabgul (Psyllium) Visnagar  29.40  2,940.00  4500 -  2,000.00 2025-09-01

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Mandal  100.00  10,000.00  11075 -  9,005.00 2025-08-28

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Jamnagar  55.50  5,550.00  6200 -  4,750.00 2025-08-26

Isabgul (Psyllium) Bhuj  78.12  7,812.00  8125 -  7,500.00 2025-08-25

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Panthawada  85.60  8,560.00  8560 -  8,560.00 2025-08-23

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Viramgam  92.60  9,260.00  10025 -  8,500.00 2025-08-04

Isabgul (Psyllium) Dhragradhra  63.25  6,325.00  6325 -  6,325.00 2025-08-04
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Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Halvad  77.50  7,750.00  8500 -  6,500.00 2025-07-31

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Anjar  87.50  8,750.00  8750 -  8,750.00 2025-07-25

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Tharad  100.00  10,000.00  11125 -  8,705.00 2025-07-11

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Patan  77.50  7,750.00  7750 -  7,750.00 2025-07-05

Isabgul (Psyllium) Bhabhar  89.80  8,980.00  9500 -  8,455.00 2025-06-09

Isabgul (Psyllium) Bachau  100.00  10,000.00  10375 -  9,500.00 2025-05-26

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Visavadar  89.90  8,990.00  10230 -  7,750.00 2025-05-01

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Deesa(Bhildi)  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  9,000.00 2025-04-24

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Amirgadh  120.00  12,000.00  12000 -  11,500.00 2025-04-24

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Vav  120.00  12,000.00  12755 -  11,000.00 2025-04-15

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Kadi  110.00  11,000.00  12075 -  7,255.00 2025-04-11

Isabgul (Psyllium) Junagadh  75.00  7,500.00  9500 -  5,000.00 2024-12-25

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Vankaner  40.00  4,000.00  4075 -  3,600.00 2024-12-05

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Lakhani  117.55  11,755.00  11755 -  11,755.00 2024-05-22

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Vadgam  110.00  11,000.00  11000 -  11,000.00 2024-04-22

Isabgul (Psyllium) Thara  195.75  19,575.00  19575 -  19,575.00 2023-06-29

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other Halvad  187.50  18,750.00  20050 -  17,000.00 2023-05-09
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